20 January 2021 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.UGUR BUBAM (Kosmaz)
2.MAVi KILIG (Kosmaz)
3.FERHAN (Kosmaz)

4. MAICON

5.BOOGEYMAN
6.MORTODELA (Kosmaz)

7. KARAYASAR

8.TEEN SPIRIT (Kosmaz)
9.JOSEPHINE

10.ENVER (Kosmaz)
11.DERIN DIYAR

12.LAST IMPACT (Kosmaz)
13.RUNNER SUN (Kosmaz)
14.PEEKABOO (IRE)
15.CIBOHAN

16.LE GOR

17 LEWANDOWSKI (Kosmaz)
18.HAPPY TIME

19.RIVER LIFE (Kosmaz)
20.AKDAG FIRTINASI
21.MERSINLI (Kosmaz)

22 LION GUARD (Kosmaz)

5ybh
4ybh
5ychg
5ybh
5ybh
7ybh
4ybh
4ybh
4ychm
4ybh
5ychm
4ybh
5ybh
4ybh
4ybh
5ybh
5ybh
4ybg
4ychh
5ychh
4ybh
4ybg

Entries

Handicap 16/H1

1.)69.000 ¢
1.)11.903 £

Sire
WINRVER WIN (USA) - MSS DISCO
YONAGUSKA (USA) - MAVI SEVA
KANBKO - ZEYNEP HANM
KANEKO - ZAREEN (GER)
EXPANSION (USA) - AYSA
BANKNOTE (GB) - DARA
VENTO - DARK
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - TERREDE SABLE (FR)
LUXOR- GLORA
TEVEZ - PALURI
KANEKO - IPHGENBA
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - MAGNIFICA PRESENZA
KANBKO - SUN SHINES EAST (USA)
TORONADO (IRE) - AL RADDA (IRE)
KING ALEX - ALYANOI
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - SWEETEST
HOLY ROMAN BVPEROR (IRE) - SOUTHERN (USA)
TRFLE BONUS - HAPPY HOUR
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - LIFECHAIN
INDIAN DAYS (GB) - ALSEL
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AYGUL
LION HEART (USA) - ORHIDEYA

kg,
2.)27.600 v
2)4761 ¢
Dam Weight
0 A OSM VAPUR
0 I. HIL. NARMANL
0 NEC. DEMRKOL
63  SUL.BASYIGIT
60,5 I.BOR. HADIOGLU
0 HAK. GASAN
58  CAV.DURAN
0 B. TOL. GULER
575 T.izZ AKSOY
0 BAR. OZDOGAN
57,5 SEB.DUMAN
0 SUH. BASOGLU
0 YAV. AYDOGAN
51  CEMOZBELGE
50,5 ARM TURHAN
51,5 MUR ERSAHIN
0 KEM KURT
50  N.ARE.KUYUMCIYAN
0 CEMNARIN
50  RID. TUMBUL
0 O.ALP. SIFAN
0 GUR. ULUDAG

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)13.800 ¢
3)2381¢%

Owner Trainer
MAH.BAYKARA 73
| ESER 72
ZGUNELI 71
H.DEMR 68
MSOYKUWET 63
E.KOCA 62
E.KOCA 60
S.ALTINDAG 60
ATEPEBASI 59
EN.KARATAS 58
TSIT 57
O.GUNELI 53
MTEZEL 51
H.BOYRAZ 46
U.TEMUCIN 45
H.ACAR 45
ASIVGIN 45
S.KERESTECI 43
S.DURGUC 42
O.GUNELI 39
S.CIFTCI 35
SU.OZKAN 32

RT

31
-14391
-23848
661333

241-

47113-7
0-00700
735360
3175
13-6
1-33622
990-050
86067-2
558264
6
000-06
- 9
428-90-
080978

888

istanbul Racecourse (6th Day)

4)6.900 &
4)1190 &

Last 6 Race
13.01.2021
21.12.2020
30.12.2020
13.01.2021
12.11.2019
07.12.2020
06.01.2021
27.12.2020
16.12.2020
23.12.2020
06.01.2021
16.01.2021
07.01.2021
06.01.2021
09.01.2021
06.01.2021
09.12.2020
09.01.2021
20.11.2020
12.01.2021
16.01.2021
06.01.2021

Last Race Date



